KABELWERK EUPEN AG - Malmedyer Straße 9 - 4700 EUPEN - BELGIUM - Tel.: +32(0) 87.59.70.00 - Fax : +32(0) 87.59.71.00 - http://www.eupen.com - e-mail: info@eupen.com
AIB      VINCOTTE
INTERNATIONAL
C
ER
T
IF
IE
DQUALITY SYST
EMISO
9001
Kabelwerk   EUPEN AG
cable
D ATA  S H E E T
Waveguides Accessories
Rev.: 00/2005-12-14
Pressure Windows
D
S
 W
av
eg
ui
de
s
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Connector type Cable type Thickness Flange type Ref.
EUROPE EU 63 2 mm flat/flat EU-PW63-UU70*
EU 63 6 mm flat/grooved EU-PW63-UP70**
EU 77 2 mm flat/flat EU-PW77-UU84*
EU 90 2 mm flat/flat EU-PW90-UU100*
EU 127 2 mm flat/flat EU-PW127-UU120*
USA EU 63 1/4” flat/flat EU-PW63-FF137#
EU 63 1/4” flat/grooved EU-PW63-FG137##
EU 77 1/4” flat/flat EU-PW77-FF112#
EU 77 1/4” flat/grooved EU-PW77-FG112##
EU 90 1/4” flat/flat EU-PW90-FF90#
EU 90 1/4” flat/grooved EU-PW90-FG90##
EU 127 1/4” flat/flat EU-PW127-FF75#
EU 127 1/4” flat/grooved EU-PW127-FG75##
* UDR/UDR
** UDR/PDR
# CPR-F/CPR-F
## CPR-F/CPR-G
PRESSURE WINDOWS
Pressure windows must be installed as close as
possible to the antenna input when the latter is not
pressurised or does not have a built-in window.